Tariff No.	4						48th Revis	ed Page No. 1	
		L	Debancol	TD / C 40				ou i ago	
	lame/Permit Num Trade Name(s)	ber:	Rabanco L Lynnwood		epublic Ser	vices			
	All pages contain tariff and/or any sthe same as, or a indicates an original Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index Subject Index 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13a 13a 13b 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21A 22	supplementare before, inal page.  Current Revision  5  48  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	tariff are listents to the tariff the issue da	CHECI ed below in off listed on thate of this paragraph of the paragraph o	this page ha	order. Th	ates that are		
Issue Date:	June 15, 2	2022					E	Effective Date:	August 1, 2022
				(For Off	ficial Use Or	nly)			
Docket No.	TG		Dat	e:		E	Ву:		

Tariff No.	4						37th Revised Page No. 21
Company Name/Pe Registered Trade N			Rabanco LTE Lvnnwood Dis	) / G-12 sposal, Repub	lic Services		
						ued on next page)	
Rates in this item a	pply:						
condominiums, (2) When required recycling, and y	erty. This incluetc., where serby a local gove vardwaste serviorand apartment owner or manage	des single fan vice is billed d rnment servic ce must be pro buildings of le ger.	nily dwellings, lirectly to the e level ordina ovided for sing ess than 4 res	duplexes, apa occupant of ea nce, solid was gle-family dwe idential units, v	artments, mobile ach residential u	homes, nit, and/or rbside mobile homes,	
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste		Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service		Yardwaste	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate		Rental	
20 Gal Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 6.68	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 11.92	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 20.54	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 33.86	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 47.73	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 61.98	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
6 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 76.41	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$ 6.92	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
20 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 6.68	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
32 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 13.29	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
64 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 21.20	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
96 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 35.60	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20		\$ -	
Recycle Only	,	ψ 00.00	\$ 12.53	ψ . σ. <u>=</u> σ		<b>*</b>	
Yardwaste Only			ψ :2.00	\$ 11.38		\$2.01	
Frequency of Service C	odes: WG=Weekly	Garbage: EOWG	G-Every Other W		=Monthly Garbage:		
	n/rules related to n/rules related to to the recycling ate includes tota	o recycling pro o yardwaste p ı rates shown er rental 20G-s ove are subjec	ogram are sho rogram are sl above, a recy \$0.43 32G-\$1 t to an additic	own on page 2 nown on page cling debit/ <cr .37 64G-\$1.7c anal recycling p</cr 	.3. 24. redit> of (\$1.39) 0 96G-\$1.71 processing surch	ers used by company: (R) applies. nage of <b>\$0.37 per mont</b>	th
	(Notes for this	Item are conti	nued on next	page)			
				Recycling ser	rvice rates on thi	is page expire on: July 3	31, 2023 (C)
Issued by:	Chris Gualbert	o, Assistant D	ivision Contro	oller			
Issue Date:	June 15, 2022					Effective Date:	August 1, 2022
	·			(For Official Us	se Only)		Ţ
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:		

Tariff No.	4								38th Revised Page No. 21A
Company Name/Pe	ermit Number:	i	Rabanco LTD	) / G-12					
Registered Trade N	Name(s)	l	_ynnwood Dis	sposal, Repub	olic Services				
Rates in this item a		<u>ltem 100 Re</u>	sidential Serv	vice Monthly	y Rates (conti	inued o	n next page)		
condominiums, (2) When required recycling, and y condominiums,	perty. This include etc., where served by a local governorardwaste service and apartment becomes owner or manage	es single famil ice is billed direnment service e must be provouildings of lesser.	y dwellings, o ectly to the oo level ordinan ided for singl s than 4 resio	duplexes, apa ccupant of ea ce, solid wast e-family dwell dential units, v	rtments, mobi ch residential e collection, d lings, duplexe	ile hom unit, ar curbsides, mob	es, nd/or e ile homes,		
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service			Yardwaste		
							Rental ( C)		
of Containers 20 Gal Can	Service WG/EOWR	Rate \$ 6 69	Rate \$ 11.07	Rate \$ 10.20					
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 6.68 \$ 11.92	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20 \$ 10.20			\$0.00 \$0.00		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 20.54	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
			· ·						
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 33.86	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$ 47.73	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
1 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$10.82	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
2 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$14.62	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
4 Can	EOWG/EOWR	\$23.53	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$ 6.92	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
20 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 6.68	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
32 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 13.29	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
64 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 21.20	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
96 Gal Toter*	WG/EOWR	\$ 35.60	\$ 11.07	\$ 10.20			\$0.00		
Recycle Only			\$ 12.53						
Yardwaste Only				\$ 11.38			\$2.01		
Note 1: Description Note 2: Description Note 3: In addition Note 4: *Service R: Note 5: Recycling r The recycli	n/rules related to n/rules related to to the recycling ate includes toter	recycling prog yardwaste pro rates shown at rental 20G-\$0 re are subject t urcharge on thi	ram are show gram are show gram are show ove, a recyc 1.45 32G-\$1.3 so an addition s page will ep	wn on page 23 own on page 23 own on page 2 ling debit/ <cre 37 64G-\$1.70 aal recycling p oxire: <b>June 3</b>6</cre 	y Recycling; List  3.  24. edit> of (\$1.39) 96G-\$1.69 rocessing sur	others us	pplies.		<del>th</del>
Issued by:	Chris Gualberto	, Assistant Div	ision Controll		rvice rates or	n this pa			y 31, 2023 (C)
Issue Date:	June 15, 2022		/-		o Omt -)		Effective Da	te:	August 1, 2022
			(F	or Official Us	e Unly)				
Docket No. TG		D	ate:		By: _			_	
L									

Tariff No.	4									33th Rev	rised Page No. 25
Company Name	e/Permit Number: de Name(s)		Rabanco LTD / Lynnwood Disp		Services						
_		Item 10	)5 Multi-famil	y Service - Rat	es per Containe	<u>er</u>					
Service Area:	See Appendix A	and Appendi	х В								
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$3.98	\$6.54	\$9.92	\$19.67	\$23.93	\$28.60	\$37.91	\$55.02	\$73.46	\$109.20	\$144.44
Each Add'l Pick-up Special Pick-ups	\$3.98 \$5.86	\$6.54 \$8.11	\$9.92 \$11.01	\$19.67 \$24.62	\$23.93 \$28.87	\$28.60 \$37.36	\$37.91 \$42.75	\$55.02 \$59.96	\$73.46 \$78.40	\$109.20 \$114.15	\$144.44 \$149.39
Monthly Rent	\$1.13	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$6.59	\$8.86	\$10.00	\$11.02	\$13.29	\$14.33	\$18.76	\$22.05
Temporary Account	nt										
Initial Delivery				\$35.86	\$35.86	\$35.86	\$35.86	\$35.86	\$39.19	\$42.52	\$52.50
Pickup Rate				\$31.42	\$35.23	\$38.97	\$46.34	\$61.42	\$76.60	\$105.90	\$135.95
Rent Per Day				\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13	\$1.13
Rent Per Month											
Note 1:	The charge inclu	ded in this rate	for recycling is	\$6.26 per yard	I. Description/ru	les related to r	ecycling progra	am are shown o	on page 26.		
Note 2:	The charge inclu		-	s \$ <u>n/a</u> . Desc	ription/rules rela	ated to					
	yardwaste progra	ım are shown o	on page <u>n/a</u> .			ated to					
Note 3:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit< td=""><td>m are shown o t&gt;/debit (if appl</td><td>on page <u>n/a</u>. icable) is: (\$0.5</td><td>56) (R) per yar</td><td>d.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></credit<>	m are shown o t>/debit (if appl	on page <u>n/a</u> . icable) is: (\$0.5	56) (R) per yar	d.						
	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be</credit 	nm are shown o >/debit (if appl e charged for s	on page <u>n/a</u> . icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste	56) (R) per yard ed even if fewe	d. r units are picke	ed up on a	omor				
Note 3:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be particular trip. No</credit 	am are shown on the shown of th	on page <u>n/a</u> . icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial	56) (R) per yard ed even if fewe	d. r units are picke	ed up on a	omer				
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be particular trip. No fails to set recept</credit 	am are shown of the control of the c	on page <u>n/a.</u> icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bilection.	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans.	d. r units are picke No credits will b	ed up on a e given if custo	omer				
Note 3:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be particular trip. No fails to set recept The charge for an</credit 	am are shown on the standard of the standard o	on page <u>n/a.</u> icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bilection.	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans.	d. r units are picke No credits will b	ed up on a e given if custo	omer				
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be particular trip. No fails to set recept</credit 	am are shown on the standard of the standard o	on page <u>n/a.</u> icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection.	56) (R) per yarded even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, o	d. r units are picke No credits will b	ed up on a e given if custo	omer	Rate per re	eceptacle		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will be particular trip. No fails to set recept The charge for an</credit 	am are shown of the control of the c	on page <u>n/a.</u> icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bilection.	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b	ed up on a e given if custo		Rate per re Per pic	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will br particular trip. No fails to set recept The charge for an regular pickup is:</credit 	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	ed up on a e given if custo un on a		•	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit Customers will b particular trip. No fails to set recept The charge for ar regular pickup is:</credit 	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. tdra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	ed up on a e given if custo un on a Type of rea		Per pi	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit 32-gallon="" au="" be="" can="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" is:="" ne="" of="" or<="" particular="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" will=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.8 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98</td><td>56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>ed up on a e given if custo un on a Type of ree</td><td></td><td>Per pio \$37.91</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.8 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	ed up on a e given if custo un on a Type of ree		Per pio \$37.91	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit 32-gallon="" 64="" au="" be="" can="" cart<="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" is:="" ne="" of="" or="" particular="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" will=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.8 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54</td><td>56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>Type of red</td><td></td><td>Per pio \$37.91 \$55.02</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.8 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	Type of red		Per pio \$37.91 \$55.02	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" an="" be="" can="" cart="" cart<="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" is:="" ne="" of="" or="" particular="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" will=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92</td><td>56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>Type of red</td><td></td><td>Per pio \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	Type of red		Per pio \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit 1="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" an="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" is:="" no="" of="" or="" particular="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" will="" yd<=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67</td><td>56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>Type of red</td><td></td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67	56) (R) per yard d even if fewe lly filled cans. oter, mini-can, d eceptacle	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	Type of red		Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit 1="" 1.25="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" an="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" i<="" is:="" may="" ne="" of="" or="" particular="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick</td><td>56) (R) per yard deven if fewe ly filled cans. oter, mini-can, deceptacle ckup</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>Type of received by the syd</td><td></td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick	56) (R) per yard deven if fewe ly filled cans. oter, mini-can, deceptacle ckup	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	Type of received by the syd		Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" a="" an="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" is:="" may="" n="" ne="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" r="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un<="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or</td><td>56) (R) per yard deven if fewe ly filled cans.  oter, mini-can, of the company can be carried as the company can be carried as</td><td>d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca</td><td>Type of received by the sydes of the sydes o</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. ttra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or	56) (R) per yard deven if fewe ly filled cans.  oter, mini-can, of the company can be carried as	d. r units are picke No credits will b or micro-mini-ca	Type of received by the sydes of the sydes o	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 196="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" air="" area="" bit="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" i="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" rec="" recept="" regular="" set="" td="" the="" the<="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste ggiven for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co</td><td>cup per month, the normal so</td><td>on an "on call"</td><td>Type of received by the sydes of the sydes o</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste ggiven for partial bllection. ktra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co	cup per month, the normal so	on an "on call"	Type of received by the sydes of the sydes o	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" an="" area="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" re="" rec="" recept="" regular="" sche<="" set="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste ggiven for partial bllection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp</td><td>coptacle ckup  cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal pickups were colored to the c</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red S Yd S yd</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste ggiven for partial bllection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp	coptacle ckup  cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal pickups were colored to the c	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red S Yd	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 196="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" abo<="" ar="" area="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp an additional rece</td><td>coptacle ckup  The normal so ustomer requirectal pickups very control of the cont</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red S Yd S yd</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp an additional rece	coptacle ckup  The normal so ustomer requirectal pickups very control of the cont	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red S Yd	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" an="" area="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" re="" rec="" recept="" regular="" sche<="" set="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red S Yd S yd</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red S Yd	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$\frac{n="" (lice<="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 196="" 32-gallon="" 64="" about="" an="" area="" arges="" assessed="" a}{2}\$="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" in="" is:="" may="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" programs="" rates="" re="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red S Yd S yd</td><td>ceptacle</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20</td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red S Yd	ceptacle	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20	•		
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" a="" abo="" an="" area="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" pro<="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red Yd Yd</td><td>ther</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44</td><td>ckup</td><td>huk 34, 2023 (6</td><td></td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblication. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If collay, rates for sp un additional recearge on this page	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red Yd	ther	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44	ckup	huk 34, 2023 (6	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial cha	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" \$1.4<="" (lice="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 196="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" abo="" an="" area="" arges="" assessed="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" gate="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" pro="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red Yd Yd</td><td>ther</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44</td><td>ckup</td><td>July 31, 2023 (C</td><td>·)</td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red Yd	ther	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44	ckup	July 31, 2023 (C	·)
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial cha	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" \$1.4<="" (lic="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" a="" abo="" an="" area="" arges="" assessed="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" gate="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" pro="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red Yd Yd</td><td>ther</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44</td><td>ge expire on:</td><td></td><td>,</td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red Yd	ther	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44	ge expire on:		,
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial cha	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" \$1.4<="" (lice="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 196="" 32-gallon="" 64="" a="" abo="" an="" area="" arges="" assessed="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" gate="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" pro="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)</td><td>cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red Yd Yd</td><td>ther</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44</td><td>ge expire on:</td><td>July 31, 2023 (C</td><td>c) August 1, 2022</td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial oblection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$19.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If co lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)	cup per month, in the normal so ustomer requirectal process ge will expire:	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red Yd	ther	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44	ge expire on:	July 31, 2023 (C	c) August 1, 2022
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:  Note 6:  Note 7: Accessorial challes by: Issue Date:	yardwaste progra Recycling <credit \$="" \$1.4<="" (lic="" 1="" 1.25="" 1.5="" 32-gallon="" 64="" 96="" a="" abo="" an="" area="" arges="" assessed="" be="" can="" cart="" charge="" customers="" fails="" for="" gallon="" gate="" in="" is:="" may="" n="" no="" normal="" of="" or="" particular="" per="" pickup="" pro="" r="" rates="" rec="" recept="" recycling="" regular="" sche="" set="" shown="" td="" than="" the="" to="" trip.="" type="" un="" which="" will="" yd=""><td>am are shown of the control of the c</td><td>on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$119.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If ci lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)</td><td>coptacle ckup  The normal so ustomer requirecial pickups weyeling process ge will expire: d</td><td>on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.</td><td>Type of red Yd Rec</td><td>ther rd ycling service r</td><td>Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44</td><td>ge expire on:</td><td></td><td>,</td></credit>	am are shown of the control of the c	on page n/a. icable) is: (\$0.5 ervice requeste given for partial ollection. tra can, unit, to  Rate per re Per pi \$3.98 \$6.54 \$9.92 \$119.67 \$23.93 \$28.60 e than one pick be rendered or des. Note: If ci lay, rates for sp an additional rec arge on this pag unlatching, etc.)	coptacle ckup  The normal so ustomer requirecial pickups weyeling process ge will expire: d	on an "on call" heduled pickup es service to be vill apply.	Type of red Yd Rec	ther rd ycling service r	Per pic \$37.91 \$55.02 \$73.46 \$109.20 \$144.44	ge expire on:		,

Tariff No.	4										25th Revis	ed Page No. 25a
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)		/ G-12 sposal, Republi	c Services								
	•			Itom 10E	Drop Boy Sa	ervice To Dis	noool Cito and	Poturn				
			Non-					amily Custome	ers			
					Rates stated	per drop box,	per pickup					
Service Are	a: As defined in Ap	nendix A and A	Appendix B									
00.1.0070	a. 7.0 aooa7.p		pponum 2									
Permanent	Sarvica	10 Yard	12 Yard	Size 15 Yard	or Type of Cor 18 Yard	tainer 20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard	45 Yard	50 Yard
	ent (if applicable)	\$42.77	\$42.77	\$44.93	\$44.93	\$47.15	\$49.36		\$51.53	\$51.53	\$49.36	\$57.04
First Picku		\$186.11	\$198.63	\$217.43	\$236.22	\$248.75	\$280.07	\$311.39	\$342.71	\$374.03	\$405.35	\$436.66
	tional Pickup	\$186.11	\$198.63	\$217.43	\$236.22	\$248.75	\$280.07	\$311.39	\$342.71	\$374.03	\$405.35	\$436.66
Special Pic												
Temporary		<b>\$70.70</b>	A70.70	<b>A70.70</b>	<b>\$70.70</b>	<b>\$70.70</b>	<b>#70.70</b>	<b>\$70.70</b>	270.70	0404.50	0404.50	0404.50
Initial Deliv Pickup Rat	_	\$76.78 \$196.14	\$76.78 \$208.67	\$76.78 \$227.46	\$76.78 \$246.25	\$76.78 \$258.78	\$76.78 \$290.10		\$76.78 \$352.74	\$134.50 \$384.06	\$134.50 \$415.38	\$134.50 \$446.70
	Calendar Day	\$4.38	\$4.38	\$4.38	\$4.38	\$4.38	\$4.38		\$352.74	\$384.06	\$4.38	\$4.38
Rent Per N		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3:  Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service (1) Service is define requires more frequ (2) If a drop box is monthly rent shall be charges will be pror (3) If rent is shown, If rent is not shown, Recycling <credit= (like<="" above="" assessed="" charge="" includer="" procecharges="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" th="" the=""><th>id as no less the ent service, or etained by a cu e charged, but ated when a dr the rate for the it is to be includebit (if applicad in this rate for esubject to an assing surcharg</th><th>nan scheduled, unless putrescustomer for a fu no charges will op box is retair first pickup anded in the rate ble) is: (\$0.56) r recycling is \$6 additional recycle on this page-</th><th>ibles are involvill month and no libe assessed in deference for only a pd deach addition for the first pictor (R) per yard. E. 26 per yard. E.</th><th>red.  o pickups are of for pickups. Mortion of a more and pickup muskup.  Description/rulegesurcharge of</th><th>ordered, the onthly rental of the the same.</th><th>cycling progran</th><th>n are shown or</th><th>n page 26.</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></credit=>	id as no less the ent service, or etained by a cu e charged, but ated when a dr the rate for the it is to be includebit (if applicad in this rate for esubject to an assing surcharg	nan scheduled, unless putrescustomer for a fu no charges will op box is retair first pickup anded in the rate ble) is: (\$0.56) r recycling is \$6 additional recycle on this page-	ibles are involvill month and no libe assessed in deference for only a pd deach addition for the first pictor (R) per yard. E. 26 per yard. E.	red.  o pickups are of for pickups. Mortion of a more and pickup muskup.  Description/rulegesurcharge of	ordered, the onthly rental of the the same.	cycling progran	n are shown or	n page 26.			
	Gate charge \$1.44	, 0,	<b>0</b> . ,									
							Re	cycling service	rates on this p	page expire on:	July 31, 2023	(C)
Issued by:	Chris Gualberto, As	sistant Division	n Controller									
	•											
Issue Date:	June 15, 2022		(For C	Official Use Only	/)					E	ffective Date:	August 1, 2022
Docket No. 7	ГG		Date:		By:							

Tariff No.	4										23rd Revis	ed Page No. 25b
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD / Lynnwood Disp		Services								
			Co		rial (Customer-	rvice To Disp owned contain per drop box, p	er) - Multi-Fam					
Service Are	a: As defined in Ap	pendix A and A	Appendix B									
Darmanant	Camdaa	10 Yard	12 Yard	15 Yard	10 Vard	Size of	or Type of Cor 25 Yard		35 Yard	40 Yard	45 Yard	EO Vord
Permanent First Picku		\$356.21	\$400.06	\$465.83	18 Yard \$531.60	\$575.45	25 Yard \$685.07	30 Yard \$794.69	\$904.30	\$1,013.92	\$1,123.54	50 Yard \$1,233.16
	tional Pickup	\$356.21	\$400.06	\$465.83	\$531.60	\$575.45	\$685.07	\$794.69	\$904.30	\$1,013.92	\$1,123.54	\$1,233.16
Temporary		φοσο.21	Ψ-100.00	Ψ-100.00	Ψ001.00	ψο/ ο. το	φοσο.στ	ψ104.00	φου-ι.ου	Ψ1,010.02	ψ1,120.04	ψ1,200.10
Pickup Ra												
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	Rates in this item at Rates named in this to the disposal site. mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service government ordinar Recycling <credits (li<="" above="" assessed="" charge="" included="" procecharges="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" t="" th="" the=""><th>sitem apply for a Excess miles we is in addition to is defined as no noes require mo debit (if applicate d in this rate for a subject to an a essing surcharge</th><th>all hauls not exwill be charged to all regular charge be less than schere frequent serole) is: (\$1.97) recycling is \$6.00 dditional recycle on this page v</th><th>ceeding 10 milifor at \$1.54 pe arges. eduled, once a vice or unless (R) per yard. 26 per yard. D ing processing</th><th>es from the poi r mile or fraction month pickup, putrescibles are escription/rules surcharge of \$</th><th>unless local e involved.</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>age expire on: .</th><th>July 31, 2023</th><th>(C)</th></credits>	sitem apply for a Excess miles we is in addition to is defined as no noes require mo debit (if applicate d in this rate for a subject to an a essing surcharge	all hauls not exwill be charged to all regular charge be less than schere frequent serole) is: (\$1.97) recycling is \$6.00 dditional recycle on this page v	ceeding 10 milifor at \$1.54 pe arges. eduled, once a vice or unless (R) per yard. 26 per yard. D ing processing	es from the poi r mile or fraction month pickup, putrescibles are escription/rules surcharge of \$	unless local e involved.				age expire on: .	July 31, 2023	(C)
Issued by:	Chris Gualberto, As June 15, 2022	sistant Division	Controller		(For C	Official Use Onl	y)			EI	fective Date:	August 1, 2022
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By:							

Tariff No.	4						24th Revis	sed Page No. 30					
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD / G-12 Lynnwood Disposal, Republic Services											
		Item 106 C	Item 106 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle										
		Compacted Ma		er-owned conta	ainer) - MULT								
Service Are	a: As defined in App	endix A & B											
	rates on this page app		s with compact	ion ratios of up	o to 3.5 to 1.								
				Size	or Type of Co	ntainer							
Permanent			2 Yard 3	3 Yard 4	l Yard	6 Yard							
Monthly R	ent (if applicable)												
First Picku	p		\$119.15	\$172.54	\$230.28	\$342.12							
	tional Pickup		\$119.15	\$172.54	\$230.28	\$342.12							
Special Pi	ckups		\$119.15	\$172.54	\$230.28	\$342.12							
Temporary													
Initial Deliv													
Pickup Ra													
	Calendar Day												
Rent Per N	Month												
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	yardwaste program at Recycling <credit>/de Customers will be chaparticular trip. No crefails to set receptacle: Rates shown above s The recycling process</credit>	bit (if applicable arged for service dit will be given s out for collection wbject to an add	) is: (\$1.97) (Re requested ever for partially filler on. itional recycling on this page will	en if fewer united cans. No cressing security se	edits will be g urcharge of \$ 30, 2019	iven if custome		(C)					
•	Chris Gualberto, Assi June 15, 2022	stant Division Co				Eff	ective Date:	August 1, 2022					
			(For Off	icial Use Only	1								
Docket No.	TG	Da	ate:		By:								